
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

03 
320 
29 
41 
11 
42 
15 
40 
6 

67 
2 

301 
14 
11 
77 
58 
8 
5 

23 
30 
84 
22 
44 
28 
99 
35 
25 

017 
886 

チ ーム名 

チ ア ーズ ＆お やじ っ ち 海賊団!! 
森高千里と ゆかい な仲間た ち  
CHM　 S50　 Racing 
モ ータ ーハ ウ ス き ずな家え ん  
か わゆう 農園　 延岡淡 水ア ユ 
箱崎さ びし ん ぼ倶楽部 
ヨ シ タ カ レ ーシ ン グ  
松本興産＋岡本道場 
TEAM FRIENDS 
チ ーム 　 八面山  
か わゆう 農園　 延岡淡 水ア ユ 
松本興産シ ン ち ゃ ん R+岡道 
藤海 産PJ・ WFマ ル タ ニ 
UENOR&D+MCSマ ツ ザ キ  
TEAM　 ZERO+K工 房 
FACTORY　 M 
東原庠舎東部校8年 １組+父 
UENOR&D　 BENGAL'S 
シ ュ ワ ン ツ 　 Yellow 
頭文字　 G 
はし く ん ふ ぁ く と り ー 
植 垣自動車 4号 
team yuu 岡本道場 
TEAM　 ZERO 
TEAM　 FRIENDS 
SRS 
植 垣自動車 
仲良し カ ギ 屋塾  
チ ーム 　 バ ッ フ ァ ロ ー 

姓(L) 

隅倉　 一志 
樺島　 光男 
溝田　 浩一 
石田　 浩之  
児浪 　 仁  
添島　 伸也 
塚本　 光弘  
岡本　 卓矢 
児玉　 浩章 
原田　 竜一 
河野　 悠太 
松本　 晋 一 
石松　 隼太 
坂本　 誠 
久保田　 優 志 
田中　 優 人 
柴田　 孝治 
上野　 武美 
稗田　 征彦 
井上　 正雄 
安武　 芳徳 
小川　 凌汰 
吉田　 英文 
浮村　 明広 
上野　 秀  
中原　 健仁  
植 垣　 孔誠 
内田　 真 一郎 
杉山 　 徳治 

車両 

NSR 
GSX-R125（怪） 
NSR 
GROM 
GROM 
XR100M 
GSX-R125 
NSF 
NSR50  
GROM 
GROM 
NSR 
NSR 
YCF125 
GROM 
ERF125 
NSR 
GROM 
GROM 
GROM 
Z125 
Z125 
NSR 
NSF100 
KSR 
GROM 
Z125 
GROM 
NSR 

BestLap 

40.410 
42.110 
42.151 
42.288 
42.288 
42.320 
42.568 
42.628 
42.720 
42.774 
42.780 
42.892 
42.933 
42.959 
43.202 
43.752 
43.854 
43.912 
43.919 
43.939 
44.276 
44.292 
44.603 
45.501 
45.538 
45.840 
46.022 
46.458 
47.368 

差 

1.700 
1.741 
1.878 
1.878 
1.910 
2.158 
2.218 
2.310 
2.364 
2.370 
2.482 
2.523 
2.549 
2.792 
3.342 
3.444 
3.502 
3.509 
3.529 
3.866 
3.882 
4.193 
5.091 
5.128 
5.430 
5.612 
6.048 
6.958 

GAP 

1.700 
0.041 
0.137 

0.032 
0.248 
0.060 
0.092 
0.054 
0.006 
0.112 
0.041 
0.026 
0.243 
0.550 
0.102 
0.058 
0.007 
0.020 
0.337 
0.016 
0.311 
0.898 
0.037 
0.302 
0.182 
0.436 
0.910 

Laps 

22 
33 
17 
18 
28 
31 
15 
3 
8 

19 
26 
16 
40 
21 
17 
21 
2 
6 

37 
25 
33 
18 
8 
9 

22 
26 
28 
30 
8 

In Lap 

22 
31 
5 
8 

25 
31 
8 
2 
8 

14 
16 
6 

40 
20 
9 
9 
2 
3 

28 
23 
21 
9 
3 
7 
8 

25 
7 
7 
4 

2nd Best 

40.476 
42.139 
42.630 
42.296 
42.362 
42.524 
42.672 
42.723 
42.997 
42.788 
42.926 
42.904 
42.994 
43.088 
43.383 
43.784 
48.537 
44.342 
43.925 
44.798 
44.502 
44.541 
45.068 
45.784 
45.563 
46.134 
46.282 
46.639 
47.834 

ベ ス ト 平均時速 

57.906 
55.569 
55.515 
55.335 
55.335 
55.293 
54.971 
54.893 
54.775 
54.706 
54.698 
54.556 
54.504 
54.471 
54.164 
53.483 
53.359 
53.288 
53.280 
53.256 
52.850 
52.831 
52.463 
51.427 
51.386 
51.047 
50.845 
50.368 
49.400 
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Pos. 

30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

16 
1 

17 
27 
34 
36 
36 
52 
55 
59 
89 

チ ーム名 

BIKE　 SHOP　 南く る め  
か わゆう 農園延岡淡 水ア ユ 
植 垣自動車 
植 垣自動車　 ４号 
TEAM石井 
モ ータ ーハ ウ ス き ずな家え ん  
モ ータ ーハ ウ ス き ずな家え ん  
HRG 
TEAM　 RSC　 with　 H-desiｇｎ 
植 垣自動車 
BRC 

姓(L) 

堤　 和男 
河野　 忠夫 
小幡　 友彦 
河野　 拓美 
石井　 幸男 
清水　 孝祐 
柏崎　 直樹 
原口　 遼太 
中川　 容亨 
植 垣　 孔誠 
井上　 正雄 

車両 

TZM 
GROM 
GROM 
Z125 
XR100  
GROM 
GROM 
MR150 
NSF100 
Z125 
MR150 

BestLap 

1:09.302 

差 

28.892 

GAP 

21.934 

Laps 

1 

In Lap 

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2nd Best ベ ス ト 平均時速 

33.765 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
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